
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST ON REPLAY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 SEPTEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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1 DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION) Vance Joy1 <P>2 9341004113107
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CURRENTS

KICK

GREATEST HITS

CARESS YOUR SOUL (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)

YUMMY YUMMY

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

BLOOM

SUNLIGHT

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

BACK IN BLACK

FROGSTOMP

THE SLOW RUSH

THIS IS ACTING

SAVAGE GARDEN

HONEY BONES

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

CONDITIONS

WHO MADE WHO

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

QUIET FEROCITY

SOLACE

NATION OF TWO

BAR N GRILL EP

BLUEY THE ALBUM

EAST

HIGHWAY TO HELL

HOT POTATOES! THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES

CHASE ATLANTIC

MUSIC FOR DREAMING / MUSIC FOR DREAMING CHRIST…

BUSINESS AS USUAL

SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

FLUME

SURRENDER

WOODFACE

LOST TROPICS

A PLACE WE KNEW

THE ESSENTIAL

WALKING ON A DREAM (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

CROWDED HOUSE

PERMANENT VACATION

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

CIRCUS ANIMALS (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

RUNNING ON AIR

WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

RUN HOME SLOW

LAND OF PLEASURE

Tame Impala

INXS

John Farnham

Sticky Fingers

The Wiggles

Paul Kelly

Rüfüs Du Sol

Spacey Jane

The Kid Laroi

AC/DC

Silverchair

Tame Impala

Sia

Savage Garden

Dope Lemon

Spacey Jane

The Temper Trap

AC/DC

Gang Of Youths

Lime Cordiale

The Jungle Giants

Rufus Du Sol

Vance Joy

Royel Otis

Bluey

Cold Chisel

AC/DC

The Wiggles

The Wiggles

Chase Atlantic

Music For Dreaming

Men At Work

Jebediah

Flume

Rüfüs Du Sol

Crowded House

Ocean Alley

Dean Lewis

Divinyls

Empire Of The Sun

Crowded House

Lime Cordiale

Crowded House

Chillinit

Cold Chisel

Bliss N Eso

Hilltop Hoods

The Teskey Brothers
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4730676

2770637

88697547982

CW012

3000112

GAWD029S

SWEATA009

SPACJ005CD

G0100044183579

82876866492

88875073412

7757960

IR5241CD

19658802141

4785238

SPACJ008CD

LMCD0075

82876866482

88985442992

CHG026

AMP009

SWEATSV039

9341004055049

5056495056072

CRIMCD689

CC003

82876866682

R-301530-2

5739717

93624914174

MDCHR02

5086172000

MATTCD056

FCL75CD

9362487538

5372027

OA002

7739314

2430712

2354032

5372019

CHG017

9174032

5059033014787

CC005

ILL034CD

HTH006

IVY491

CW015
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